
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0894

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:6/30/2024 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Amends a contract with Northeast Transportation Connections (NETC) adding $341,019.96 for a new
total of $3,504,820.71 to continue a neighborhood transit pilot service, in Council Districts 8,9 and 11
(202474449-02 (202159514-02). No change to contract duration.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR24-0894_DOTI_9514-02 Resolution Request_Denver Connector Microtransit Program_NETC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

7/9/2024 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

